

DAIR and the NRC Webinar on Green Aviation September 20, 2022

Pervez Canteenwalla	NRC
Michael Benner	NRC
Phil Arthurs	DAIR
Steven Cargnello	DAIR





DAIR Green Fund

The DAIR Green Fund will help the aerospace industry accelerate a green shift by focusing on new technologies and processes.

Designed to support the work of small- and medium-sized enterprises (SMEs), the Green Fund will provide direct financial support for collaborative projects that demonstrate an impact on the future of aerospace through sustainable and green technologies and solutions.

Proposed projects can focus on innovation in a broad range of areas including but not limited to products/processes related to alternative propulsion, sustainable aviation fuel (SAF), additive manufacturing, new materials and light weighting, reduction of waste and consumables, environmentally focused aircraft design, and efficiencies.

Funded through the Federal Economic Development Agency for Southern Ontario.



Funded by: Federal Economic Development Agency for Southern Ontario

Financé par : Agence fédérale de développement économique pour le Sud de l'Ontario



DAIR Green Fund

DAIR will launch a Call for Proposals on September 30, 2022. Submitted projects will be assessed by a Review Committee and must establish tenable means to achieve target metrics. The Committee will review projects to determine those that will be supported by the Green Fund, looking at environmental benefits, economic impact, collaboration, and project planning and management.

- 8 projects to be selected by Review Committee for funding
- Funded support will be 75% of the total project cost (up to a maximum of \$75,000)
- Project partners required to contribute the remaining 25%
- Applications will be accepted until fully subscribed
- DAIR engagement throughout the lifecycle of the project



Funded by: Federal Economic Development Agency for Southern Ontario

Financé par : Agence fédérale de développement économique pour le Sud de l'Ontario



DAIR Green Fund

Date	ltem	
September 30, 2022	Call for Proposals launched	
October 31, 2022	Deadline for submission of complete proposals to DAIR	
November 18, 2022	Notification to applicants regarding the DAIR Review Committee recommendations	
December 13, 2022	Funding Agreement signed by DAIR and the approved SME	
January 23, [,] 2023	Project initiation	
January 31, 2024	Project completion	



Funded by: Federal Economic Development Agency for Southern Ontario Financé par : Agence fédérale de développement économique pour le Sud de l'Ontario





Questions?





dairhub.com

🍯 @DAIR_Hub

O dairhub

in dairhub